
Vanilla             
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana
Coffee
Caramel
Biscoff
Oreo
Kitkat
Nutella
PeaNut Butter

Merry Berry
Strawberry Sunshine
Groovy Green

330ml Bottled Beer
500ml Bottled Cider
House Wine 125ml
                     175ml
                     250ml

Spirits  
25ml                     4.00        with Mix       5.50
50ml                     7.00        with Mix       8.50                                               

Please see our cocktail menu

Drink Me

310 Wimborne Road, Winton,

Bournemouth  BH9 2HN

01202 976 540

310 Wimborne Road, Winton,
Bournemouth  BH9 2HN

01202 976 540

Coke                       
Coke Zero               
Diet Coke               
Fanta Orange
Lemonade/7.Up        
Appletizer             
Pure Apple Juice           
Pure Orange Juice           
Sparkling Water
Still Water

Espresso                           
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Flat White
Cortado
English Breakfast/Decaf Tea
Green,Earl Grey, Peppermint
Lemon and Ginger 
Matcha Latte/Iced Latte

Syrups
Dairy Alternative
Cream

6.50
4.50
6.40
8.10

The Looking GlassThe Looking Glass

MenuMenu
“I suppose I ought to eat or drink

something or other; but the great 
question is, ‘What?'”

 - Lewis Carroll

“I suppose I ought to eat or drink
something or other; but the great 

question is, ‘What?'”
 - Lewis Carroll

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Extras

MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

COCKTAILS

ALCOHOL

2.70
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.30
2.90
2.90
2.60
2.60

2.70 
3.20 
3.70 
3.70 
3.60 
3.90 
3.70 
3.40 

     

3.30
3.80
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.50

         
        

         4.50      2.90 

3.90

.60

.50

.40

.60

.50

.40

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

5.49
5.49
5.49

4.50



LIGHT LUNCH‌

Eat Me

10.5‌

11.5‌

7.9‌

6.5‌

9.5‌

The Full English‌
1 free range Egg, 1 slice of Bacon, 
1 Cumberland sausage, 1 hashbrown, with
fried Mushrooms, Tomato, baked Beans and
white or brown toast.
Level up with extras!

The Veggie English‌
1 free range Egg, 1 veggie sausage, grilled
Halloumi, crispy Hashbrown, with fried
Mushroom, grilled Tomato , baked Beans
and white or brown toast.‌ ‌
Level up with extras!‌

Avocada (v)‌
Smashed Avo on 2 slices of toasted
Sourdough, topped with red Onions,
Tomato and chilli flakes.‌ ‌
Level up with extras!‌

Breakfast Bap‌
Choice of Sausage, Bacon, or Egg‌
Veggie Options available.‌

Maple Bacon Pancakes‌

Stack of 3 Pancakes, served with
crispy Bacon and a jug of Canadian
Maple Syrup‌

BREAKFAST‌ ‌

Toastie/sandwich/wrap/Ciabatta‌
 ‌(gluten free bread available) all served‌

‌with a dressed side salad‌ ‌

Cheese and Tomato (veg)
Tuna melt with red Onion
BLT
Salmon and Cream Cheese
Crispy Chicken with salad leaves
and Mayo 
Halloumi, Avocado, sweet onion
jam(veg)

EXTRAS‌

Allergy Warning: We would love
to accommodate all dietary

requirements but 
Menu items may contain or
may come into contact with
allergens. Ask our staff for
more information. We use

shared fryer oil in our fryers. 

MAINS‌

Ham, Egg and Fries
2 Fried Eggs, Sliced Ham, Fries served 
with Coleslaw
Cod and Fries
Battered Cod served with Fries, Pea’s
or Baked Bean’s and Tartar sauce

1/4 pound Beef Pattie, lettuce, red onion,
gherkin, tomato and burger relish, served
in a Brioche bun
Level up with extras!

Chicken Fillet Burger and
Fries
Crispy Chicken fillet, Lettuce, red onion,
gherkin, tomato and burger sauce
served in a brioche bun
Level up with extras!

Crispy Chicken fillet, Dressed Mixed
Salad Leaves, red onion, tomato,
cucumber, peppers, parmesan cheese,
served with crunchy croutons
                  

Smashed Beef Burger and
Fries

Chicken and Bacon Salad

11.5

12.9

12.9

13.5

13.9

3.5‌
2.0‌
1.3‌
1.5‌
2.0‌
2.0‌
2.0‌
2.5‌
1.5‌
1.2‌
4.9‌

Smoked Salmon                                                 
Bacon‌
Cheese‌
Egg‌
Halloumi‌
Sausage/Veggie S‌
Mushrooms‌
Side salad‌
Coleslaw‌
Onion rings‌
Fries/Sweet Potato Fries‌

6.9
8 5
8.0
9.5
8.5

8.0

 
Please see our Specials Board Served till 12pm


